Place Entry Score Run Off Payout

1 424
2 449
3 411
4 818
5 419
5 425
7 451
8 446

71.0

70.0

69.0

68.5

0.0

CORHA JUNE Results

Results for ROOKIE PRO (1350) on 6-1-2024 (

108.60

84.46

48.27

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Printed on: 6/1/2024 at 4:19:23 PM

Horse/Owner(s)

ICED CATACHINO  (652174)
1) MEGON SMITH  (500892)

COYOTESTOTAL ECLIPSE  (650479)
1) SUNSET MAPLE FARM LLC  (56789)

PALEFACE BY DESIGN  (661582)
1) ZETA'S WARNE  (14439)

LR DONT TREAD ON ME  (609283)

PLATINUM REWARDS  (606964)

1) BRIELLE HOWELL (504048)

JACS MISS QUITTA  (668205)
1) CLARA QUADE (512013)

CLIPCLOP HANCOCK JAC  (674130)
1) LEROY ALEXANDER DUNCAN (514905)

MY NAMEIS MAYHEM MPH  (674327)
1) JOHN & PAM MYERS  (41458)

Show Secretary:

JARID S WALTON

MADISON RENEE KANTNER

(59057)

REBECCA L WEAVER

(50477

(511223)

JORDAN MACKENZIE BRECHBILL (!
1) LEONARD TRUCK & TRAILER INC  (19693)

JARID S WALTON

(59057)

CLARA QUADE (512013)

BRADY MICHAEL FINNERAN

ALAN M DURDEN  (503144)

(50955

Page 1

of

2



CORHA JUNE Results

Results for ROOKIE PRO (1350) on 6-1-2024 (

Place Entry Score Run Off Payout Horse/Owner(s) Rider

NRHA PAYBACK CALCULATION SHEET

ROOKIE PRO (1350) on 6/1/2024 Pay Schedule A

20.00 Entry Fee
X 8 Total Entries
= 160.00 Gross Entry Fees (A)
- 73.00 Trophy Cost
= 87.00 Gross Entry Fees (B)
- 4.35 5% Due to NRHA (C)
= 82.65 Net Entry Fees (D)
- 41.33 Retainage (E)
= 41.33 Amount to Purse (F)
+ 200.00 Added Money
= 241.33 Total Purse

Printed on: 6/1/2024 at 4:19:23 PM Page 2 of 2



CORHA JUNE Results

Results for PT OPEN (1110) on 6-1-2024 (

Place Entry Score Run Off Payout Horse/Owner(s) Rider

1 427 695 90.00 RUSTY NAIL  (609867) ARTHUR R BUENTELLO  (37174)
1) THOMAS F DALEY (246)

2 414 685 60.00 SHEEL BE BACK  (605566) HAROLD A FISK  (83215)
1) HAROLD A FISK  (83215)

3 391 68.0 0.00 MIZZSTER FLINN  (606287) WARREN E GLEESON  (5168)
1) WARREN E GLEESON (5168)

4 401  66.0 0.00 RUF RIDE N ROOSTER  (598947) MARCUS ALLEN JR.  (2303)
1) MARCUS ALLEN JR. (2303)

Show Secretary:

Printed on: 6/1/2024 at 4:18:32 PM Page 1 of 2



CORHA JUNE Results

Results for PT OPEN (1110) on 6-1-2024 (

Place Entry Score Run Off Payout Horse/Owner(s) Rider

NRHA PAYBACK CALCULATION SHEET

PT OPEN (1110) on 6/1/2024 Pay Schedule A

15.00 Entry Fee
X 4 Total Entries
= 60.00 Gross Entry Fees (A)
- 73.00 Trophy Cost
= 0.00 Gross Entry Fees (B)
- 0.00 5% Due to NRHA (C)
= 0.00 Net Entry Fees (D)
- 0.00 Retainage (E)
= 0.00 Amount to Purse (F)
+ 150.00 Added Money
= 150.00 Total Purse

Printed on: 6/1/2024 at 4:18:32 PM Page 2 of 2



CORHA JUNE Results

Results for OPEN (1100) on 6-1-2024 (

Place Entry Score Run Off Payout Horse/Owner(s) Rider

1 424 710 300.00 ICED CATACHINO  (652174) JARID S WALTON  (59057)
1) MEGON SMITH  (500892)

2 821 705 200.00 GUNNA TRICKYA  (611132) TAYLOR ROEDER  (67219)
1) TAYLOR ROEDER  (67219)

3 431 700 0.00 SHEWILLTRASHYA  (609254) MERI MARSH ~ (15988)
1) MERI MARSH  (15988)

4 410 59.5 0.00 SHINERS VOODOO LENA  (596226) BREE E. CRUMLEY  (505034)
1) MICHAEL HUBER (508025)

Show Secretary:

Printed on: 6/1/2024 at 4:18:03 PM Page 1 of 2



CORHA JUNE Results

Results for OPEN (1100) on 6-1-2024 (

Place Entry Score Run Off Payout

Printed on: 6/1/2024 at 4:18:03 PM

50.00

200.00
290.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
500.00
500.00

Horse/Owner(s)
NRHA PAYBACK CALCULATION SHEET
OPEN (1100) on 6/1/2024

Entry Fee

Total Entries

Gross Entry Fees (A)
Trophy Cost

Gross Entry Fees (B)
5% Due to NRHA (C)
Net Entry Fees (D)
Retainage (E)
Amount to Purse (F)
Added Money

Total Purse

Pay Schedule A

Page 2

of

2



CORHA JUNE Results

Place Entry Score Run Off Payout

1 424 71.0

Printed on: 6/1/2024 at 4:19:15 PM

Results for LTD OPEN (1301) on 6-1-2024 (

170.70

104.31

104.31

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Horse/Owner(s)

ICED CATACHINO  (652174)
1) MEGON SMITH  (500892)

CHEX YOUR FLINN ~ (609388)
1) COLLEEN S SIADIK  (10953)

GUNNA TRICKYA  (611132)
1) TAYLOR ROEDER  (67219)

SHEWILLTRASHYA  (609254)
1) MERI MARSH  (15988)

RUSTY NAIL  (609867)
1) THOMAS F DALEY (246)

MISS BONNIE JAC  (600968)
1) BUDDY HERMAN VAUGHAN  (101542)

PALEFACE BY DESIGN  (661582)
1) ZETA S WARNE  (14439)

GRF BIDDINGONSTARS  (667847)
1) KAREN L WAITE  (91403)

Show Secretary:

JARID S WALTON  (59057)

STEPHEN T SIADIK  (11838)

TAYLOR ROEDER  (67219)

MERI MARSH  (15988)

ARTHUR R BUENTELLO  (37174)

JACQUELINE MICHELLE SNEZEK (1

REBECCA L WEAVER  (511223)

TIMOTHY L WENTZ  (26050)

Page 1 of 2



CORHA JUNE Results

Results for LTD OPEN (1301) on 6-1-2024 (

Place Entry Score Run Off Payout

Printed on: 6/1/2024 at 4:19:15 PM

30.00

240.00
73.00
167.00
8.35
158.65
79.33
79.33
300.00
379.33

Horse/Owner(s)

NRHA PAYBACK CALCULATION SHEET

LTD OPEN (1301) on 6/1/2024

Entry Fee

Total Entries

Gross Entry Fees (A)
Trophy Cost

Gross Entry Fees (B)
5% Due to NRHA (C)
Net Entry Fees (D)
Retainage (E)
Amount to Purse (F)
Added Money

Total Purse

Pay Schedule A

Page 2

of

2



CORHA JUNE Results

Results for INT OPEN (1200) on 6-1-2024 (

Place Entry Score Run Off Payout Horse/Owner(s) Rider

1 424 710 300.00 ICED CATACHINO  (652174) JARID S WALTON  (59057)
1) MEGON SMITH  (500892)

2 821 705 200.00 GUNNA TRICKYA  (611132) TAYLOR ROEDER  (67219)
1) TAYLOR ROEDER  (67219)

3 431 700 0.00 SHEWILLTRASHYA  (609254) MERI MARSH ~ (15988)
1) MERI MARSH  (15988)

4 450 69.0 0.00 ALL THAT VOODOO (609314) CIARA MARIE LAWSON  (97045)
1) CIARA MARIE LAWSON (97045)

Show Secretary:

Printed on: 6/1/2024 at 4:18:51 PM Page 1 of 2



CORHA JUNE Results

Results for INT OPEN (1200) on 6-1-2024 (

Place Entry Score Run Off Payout

Printed on: 6/1/2024 at 4:18:51 PM

50.00

200.00
290.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
500.00
500.00

Horse/Owner(s)
NRHA PAYBACK CALCULATION SHEET
INT OPEN (1200) on 6/1/2024

Entry Fee

Total Entries

Gross Entry Fees (A)
Trophy Cost

Gross Entry Fees (B)
5% Due to NRHA (C)
Net Entry Fees (D)
Retainage (E)
Amount to Purse (F)
Added Money

Total Purse

Pay Schedule A

Page 2

of

2



CORHA JUNE Results

Results for NH OPEN L2 (1750) on 6-1-2024 (

Place Entry Score Run Off Payout Horse/Owner(s) Rider

1 442 710 300.00 HONEY PALE ALE  (650609) JACQUELINE MICHELLE SNEZEK (1
1) JACQUELINE MICHELLE SNEZEK (110760)

2 420 0.0 0.00 SMART DUAL CHIC  (567841) STEPHEN T SIADIK  (11838)
1) KATHLEEN A DONNELLY (46759)

Show Secretary:

Printed on: 6/1/2024 at 9:05:56 AM Page 1 of 2



CORHA JUNE Results

Results for NH OPEN L2 (1750) on 6-1-2024 (

Place Entry Score Run Off Payout

Printed on: 6/1/2024 at 9:05:56 AM

50.00

100.00
290.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
500.00
500.00

Horse/Owner(s)
NRHA PAYBACK CALCULATION SHEET
NH OPEN L2 (1750) on 6/1/2024

Entry Fee

Total Entries

Gross Entry Fees (A)
Trophy Cost

Gross Entry Fees (B)
5% Due to NRHA (C)
Net Entry Fees (D)
Retainage (E)
Amount to Purse (F)
Added Money

Total Purse

Pay Schedule A

Page 2

of

2



CORHA JUNE Results

Results for NH OPEN L 1 (1700) on 6-1-2024 (

Place Entry Score Run Off Payout Horse/Owner(s) Rider

1 442 710 201.95 HONEY PALE ALE  (650609) JACQUELINE MICHELLE SNEZEK (1
1) JACQUELINE MICHELLE SNEZEK (110760)

2 423 700 134.63 HI DOLLAR WIMPY  (577944) KATIE MOREHEAD  (54296)
1) ASHTON PAIGE SNOW  (503806)

3 818 69.5 0.00 LR DONT TREAD ON ME  (609283) JORDAN MACKENZIE BRECHBILL (!
1) LEONARD TRUCK & TRAILER INC (19693)

4 449 69.0 0.00 COYOTESTOTAL ECLIPSE  (650479) MADISON RENEE KANTNER (50477
1) SUNSET MAPLE FARM LLC (56789)

5 464 61.5 0.00 SS ALL VINTAGE  (655060) SCOTT D. MCFARLAND  (31523)
1) JO ELLEN COBB (98551)

Show Secretary:

Printed on: 6/1/2024 at 9:05:00 AM Page 1 of 2



CORHA JUNE Results

Results for NH OPEN L 1 (1700) on 6-1-2024 (

Place Entry Score Run Off Payout Horse/Owner(s) Rider

NRHA PAYBACK CALCULATION SHEET

NH OPEN L 1 (1700) on 6/1/2024 Pay Schedule A

30.00 Entry Fee
X 5 Total Entries
= 150.00 Gross Entry Fees (A)
- 73.00 Trophy Cost
= 77.00 Gross Entry Fees (B)
- 3.85 5% Due to NRHA (C)
= 73.15 Net Entry Fees (D)
- 36.58 Retainage (E)
= 36.58 Amount to Purse (F)
+ 300.00 Added Money
= 336.58 Total Purse

Printed on: 6/1/2024 at 9:05:00 AM Page 2 of 2



CORHA JUNE Results

Results for NH NP L2 (1850) on 6-1-2024 (

Place Entry Score Run Off Payout Horse/Owner(s) Rider

1 463 700 300.00 CHICS LUV SPARKS  (662588) LYNN M MILLER  (34922)
1) LYNN M MILLER  (34922)

2 428 680 200.00 HERE | AM AGAIN  (653752) THOMAS F DALEY  (246)
1) THOMAS F DALEY  (246)

3 461 67.0 0.00 CHEX YOUR FLINN  (609388) COLLEEN S SIADIK  (10953)
1) COLLEEN S SIADIK  (10953)

Show Secretary:

Printed on: 6/1/2024 at 9:07:55 AM Page 1 of 2



CORHA JUNE Results

Results for NH NP L2 (1850) on 6-1-2024 (

Place Entry Score Run Off Payout

Printed on: 6/1/2024 at 9:07:55 AM

50.00

150.00
290.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
500.00
500.00

Horse/Owner(s)
NRHA PAYBACK CALCULATION SHEET
NH NP L2 (1850) on 6/1/2024

Entry Fee

Total Entries

Gross Entry Fees (A)
Trophy Cost

Gross Entry Fees (B)
5% Due to NRHA (C)
Net Entry Fees (D)
Retainage (E)
Amount to Purse (F)
Added Money

Total Purse

Pay Schedule A

Page 2

of

2



Place Entry Score Run Off Payout

1 463
2 444
3 428
3 465
5 461
6 447

70.0

68.0

68.0

CORHA JUNE Results

Results for NH NP L1 (1800) on 6-1-2024 (

157.87

122.79

35.08

35.08

0.00

0.00

Printed on: 6/1/2024 at 9:07:03 AM

Horse/Owner(s)

CHICS LUV SPARKS  (662588)
1) LYNN M MILLER  (34922)

DIAMOND JO OF MPH  (602995)
1) HALEY TURNER  (97975)

HERE | AM AGAIN  (653752)
1) THOMAS F DALEY  (246)

TJ SMOKIN SILVERADO  (650108)
1) SIDNEY HAWK  (500157)

CHEX YOUR FLINN  (609388)
1) COLLEEN S SIADIK  (10953)

BIG SNIP O WHIZKEY  (597088)
1) KARLI J WELLS (107581)

Show Secretary:

LYNN M MILLER  (34922)

HALEY TURNER  (97975)

THOMAS F DALEY  (246)

SIDNEY HAWK  (500157)

COLLEEN S SIADIK  (10953)

KARLI JWELLS (107581)

Page 1 of 2



CORHA JUNE Results

Results for NH NP L1 (1800) on 6-1-2024 (

Place Entry Score Run Off Payout

Printed on: 6/1/2024 at 9:07:03 AM

30.00

180.00
73.00
107.00
5.35
101.65
50.83
50.83
300.00
350.83

Horse/Owner(s)

NRHA PAYBACK CALCULATION SHEET

NH NP L1 (1800) on 6/1/2024

Entry Fee

Total Entries

Gross Entry Fees (A)
Trophy Cost

Gross Entry Fees (B)
5% Due to NRHA (C)
Net Entry Fees (D)
Retainage (E)
Amount to Purse (F)
Added Money

Total Purse

Pay Schedule A

Page 2

of

2



CORHA JUNE Results

Results for ROOKIE PT (5301) on 6-1-2024 (

Place Entry Score Run Off Payout

7 400 64.0

Printed on: 6/1/2024 at 12:56:48 PM

22.87

17.79

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Horse/Owner(s)

ELECTRIC STARLIGHT  (553972)
1) MARY E HUDDLE (503256)

GUNNABETHEBEST  (653237)
1) MARSHA L HEINKE  (107324)

KAHLUA SURPRISE ~ (554039)
1) DAVID C BUSHEE  (70433)

GREAT LITTLE FRECKLE

WHIZARDS GOTTA GUN  (603514)

1) MICHAEL VANDEBERG (49945)

TIMESAMAZINCHAMPAGNE
1) ROBERT GORNICHEC (509003)

BIG AND SMART  (554929)
1) LAURA L CALLESEN (102098)

PS TINY LITTLE TOWN  (599745)
1) MARY BUNN  (107180)

MS STARLIGHT DUN IT  (593388)
1) CHRYSTINA LYNN HACKATHORN

Show Secretary:

(601313)
1) SUNSET MAPLE FARM LLC  (56789)

(665738)

MARY E HUDDLE

(503256)

MARSHA L HEINKE  (107324)

DAVID C BUSHEE

(70433)

TRACEY L KANTNER  (107587)

MICHAEL VANDEBERG  (49945)
ROBERT GORNICHEC  (509003)
LAURA L CALLESEN  (102098)

MARY BUNN  (107180)

CHRYSTINA LYNN HACKATHORN

(510002)

(

Page 1 of 2



CORHA JUNE Results

Results for ROOKIE PT (5301) on 6-1-2024 (

Place Entry Score Run Off Payout Horse/Owner(s) Rider

NRHA PAYBACK CALCULATION SHEET

ROOKIE PT (5301) on 6/1/2024 Pay Schedule A

20.00 Entry Fee
X 9 Total Entries
= 180.00 Gross Entry Fees (A)
- 73.00 Trophy Cost
= 107.00 Gross Entry Fees (B)
- 5.35 5% Due to NRHA (C)
= 101.65 Net Entry Fees (D)
- 50.83 Retainage (E)
= 50.83 Amount to Purse (F)
+ 0.00 Added Money
= 50.83 Total Purse

Printed on: 6/1/2024 at 12:56:48 PM Page 2 of 2



CORHA JUNE Results

Results for ROOKIE 2 (5310) on 6-1-2024 (

Place Entry Score Run Off Payout Horse/Owner(s) Rider

1 392 700 18.60 THE LAW MAN  (608087) PIPER MREID (101451)
1) LINDA SUE HUMPERT  (512678)

2 396 69.5 11.36 SMART LIL TOPSAILS  (600405) JILLIAN JEAN GNIDOVEC (107234)
1) JILLIAN JEAN GNIDOVEC (107234)

2 820 695 11.36 ELECTRIC STARLIGHT  (553972) MARY E HUDDLE  (503256)
1) MARY E HUDDLE (503256)

4 460 69.0 0.00 SNIPERS GUNA SPARKLE (651744) BRIGITTE N ST JOHN  (51195)
1) BRIGITTE N ST JOHN (51195)

5 402 67.0 0.00 SURPRIZE N SPARKLE  (604001) TARYN VIRGINIA HOMIER  (502924)
1) TARYN VIRGINIA HOMIER  (502924)

5 440 67.0 0.00 KAHLUA SURPRISE  (554039) DAVID C BUSHEE (70433)
1) DAVID C BUSHEE (70433)

7 426 66.0 0.00 LENAS FANCY DUNNIT  (601475) CLAIRE ELIZABETH VAUGHAN (943
1) CLAIRE ELIZABETH VAUGHAN  (94385)

8 817 635 0.00 PARADISE CITI  (607891) LAUREN MULLINS  (512305)
1) LAUREN MULLINS  (512305)

Show Secretary:

Printed on: 6/1/2024 at 12:58:04 PM Page 1 of 2



CORHA JUNE Results

Results for ROOKIE 2 (5310) on 6-1-2024 (

Place Entry Score Run Off Payout Horse/Owner(s) Rider

NRHA PAYBACK CALCULATION SHEET

ROOKIE 2 (5310) on 6/1/2024 Pay Schedule A

20.00 Entry Fee
X 8 Total Entries
= 160.00 Gross Entry Fees (A)
- 73.00 Trophy Cost
= 87.00 Gross Entry Fees (B)
- 4.35 5% Due to NRHA (C)
= 82.65 Net Entry Fees (D)
- 41.33 Retainage (E)
= 41.33 Amount to Purse (F)
+ 0.00 Added Money
= 41.33 Total Purse

Printed on: 6/1/2024 at 12:58:04 PM Page 2 of 2



Place Entry Score Run Off Payout

1

11

12

13

14

423

396

820

458

407

418

402

436

387

410

426

443

817

386

71.0

69.5

68.5

0.0

CORHA JUNE Results

Results for ROOKIE 1 (5300) on 6-1-2024 (

39.89

27.57

27.57

11.73

10.56

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Printed on: 6/1/2024 at 12:52:44 PM

Horse/Owner(s)

HI DOLLAR WIMPY  (577944)
1) ASHTON PAIGE SNOW  (503806)

SMART LIL TOPSAILS  (600405)
1) JILLIAN JEAN GNIDOVEC (107234)

ELECTRIC STARLIGHT  (553972)
1) MARY E HUDDLE (503256)

IM A WANTED MAN  (608086)
1) MIRANDA ST JOHN  (105353)

SHINEY CRYSTAL FOX  (606204)
1) KELLY A LAMB  (26397)

HERES THE HEAT  (604797)
1) JANIE A VANASDAL (101105)

SURPRIZE N SPARKLE  (604001)
1) TARYN VIRGINIA HOMIER  (502924)

BRENNAS SWEET SLIDER ~ (569677)
1) COLLEEN S SIADIK  (10953)

HAIDAS SUGAR SPARK  (665604)

1) ISABELLA ROSE MCDANIEL (508773)

SHINERS VOODOO LENA  (596226)
1) MICHAEL HUBER (508025)

LENAS FANCY DUNNIT  (601475)

1) CLAIRE ELIZABETH VAUGHAN  (94385)

GUNNIN N TINSELTOWN  (601656)
1) JANIE A VANASDAL (101105)

PARADISE CITI  (607891)
1) LAUREN MULLINS  (512305)

PS TINY LITTLE TOWN  (599745)
1) MARY BUNN  (107180)

ASHTON PAIGE SNOW

(503806)

JILLIAN JEAN GNIDOVEC (107234)

MARY E HUDDLE  (503256)
MIRANDA ST JOHN  (105353)
KELLY ALAMB  (26397)
MADI VANASDAL  (104989)
TARYN VIRGINIA HOMIER  (502924)
KRISTEN UDDER  (510678)
ISABELLA ROSE MCDANIEL  (50877:
BREE E. CRUMLEY  (505034)

CLAIRE ELIZABETH VAUGHAN (943
MADI VANASDAL ~ (104989)
LAUREN MULLINS

(512305)

MARY BUNN  (107180)

Page 1 of 3



CORHA JUNE Results

Results for ROOKIE 1 (5300) on 6-1-2024 (

Place Entry Score Run Off Payout Horse/Owner(s) Rider

14 412 0.0 0.00 MS STARLIGHT DUN IT ~ (593388) CHRYSTINA LYNN HACKATHORN (!
1) CHRYSTINA LYNN HACKATHORN  (510002)

14 439 0.0 0.00 WORKIN IN MY JERSEY  (600381) JENNIFER PORTER  (503424)
1) JENNIFER PORTER  (503424)

Show Secretary:

Printed on: 6/1/2024 at 12:52:44 PM Page 2 of 3



CORHA JUNE Results

Results for ROOKIE 1 (5300) on 6-1-2024 (

Place Entry Score Run Off Payout

Printed on: 6/1/2024 at 12:52:44 PM

20.00

320.00
73.00
247.00
12.35
234.65
117.33
117.33
0.00
117.33

Horse/Owner(s)

NRHA PAYBACK CALCULATION SHEET

ROOKIE 1 (5300) on 6/1/2024

Entry Fee

Total Entries

Gross Entry Fees (A)
Trophy Cost

Gross Entry Fees (B)
5% Due to NRHA (C)
Net Entry Fees (D)
Retainage (E)
Amount to Purse (F)
Added Money

Total Purse

Pay Schedule A

Page 3

of

3



CORHA JUNE Results

Place Entry Score Run Off
1 417 66.0
2 408 58.5

Printed on: 6/1/2024 at 10:21:36 AM

Results for YTH R (3300) on 6-1-2024 (

Points Horse/Owner(s)
3.00 WALLA WALLA ONE EYE (667966)
1) COLTER STABLES LLC (102518)
2.00 SIENNA TWIST DR (668046)
1) COLTER STABLES LLC (102518)
0.00 BINUCLEAR BLIZZARD (584961)

1) MARSHA L HEINKE (107324)
2) BENTLEY J CARROLL (510843)

Show Secretary:

LILAH MARIE MCKITRICK

KENNEDY KEIM

BENTLEY J CARROLL

(508245)

(511825)

(510843)

Page 1

of

2



CORHA JUNE Results

Results for YTH R (3300) on 6-1-2024 (

Place Entry Score Run Off Points Horse/Owner(s) Rider

NRHA PAYBACK CALCULATION SHEET

YTH R (3300) on 6/1/2024 Pay Schedule A

10.00 Entry Fee
X 3 Total Entries
= 30.00 Gross Entry Fees (A)
- 73.00 Trophy Cost
= 0.00 Gross Entry Fees (B)
- 0.00 5% Due to NRHA (C)
= 0.00 Net Entry Fees (D)
- 0.00 Retainage (E)
= 0.00 Amount to Purse (F)
+ 0.00 Added Money
= 0.00 Total Purse

Printed on: 6/1/2024 at 10:21:36 AM Page 2 of 2



CORHA JUNE Results

Place Entry Score Run Off

Printed on: 6/1/2024 at 10:20:44 AM

Results for YTH 14 18 (3200) on 6-1-2024 (

Points

7.00

3.00

0.00

0.00

Horse/Owner(s)

SMART LIL TOPSAILS  (600405)
1) JILLIAN JEAN GNIDOVEC (107234)

SPOOKS BARETTA  (551886)
1) MEGON SMITH  (500892)

NITE TIME COLONEL  (650901)
1) APRIL CARROLL (507142)

WALLA WALLAS GUN  (569284)
1) MARY BUNN  (107180)

RR FROSTY ROYAL SKY  (674369)
1) JOCELIN GALLAHER (511807)

AVINTAGE JEWEL (661823)
1) ROBERT GORNICHEC (509003)

BELLE COWBOY VINTAGE  (599384)
1) ALLISON LEE TUGGLE (511290)

Show Secretary:

JILLIAN JEAN GNIDOVEC  (107234)

AUBREY SMITH  (110708)

LOGAN CARROLL (507143)

CALLIE M BUNN  (112314)

JOCELIN GALLAHER (511807)

KAYLEE JAE GORNICHEC (507492)

ALLISON LEE TUGGLE (511290)

Page 1 of 2



CORHA JUNE Results

Results for YTH 14 18 (3200) on 6-1-2024 (

Place Entry Score Run Off Points Horse/Owner(s) Rider

NRHA PAYBACK CALCULATION SHEET

YTH 14 18 (3200) on 6/1/2024 Pay Schedule A

10.00 Entry Fee
X 7 Total Entries
= 70.00 Gross Entry Fees (A)
- 73.00 Trophy Cost
= 0.00 Gross Entry Fees (B)
- 0.00 5% Due to NRHA (C)
= 0.00 Net Entry Fees (D)
- 0.00 Retainage (E)
= 0.00 Amount to Purse (F)
+ 0.00 Added Money
= 0.00 Total Purse

Printed on: 6/1/2024 at 10:20:44 AM Page 2 of 2



Place Entry Score Run Off

1 453
2 432
3 456

Printed on: 6/1/2024 at 10:19:43 AM

66.0

64.5

0.0

CORHA JUNE Results

Results for YTH 13 UNDER (3100) on 6-1-2024 (

Points Horse/Owner(s) Rider

3.00 LIGHT MY NIC  (557510) GREYSON SMITH  (500893)
1) MEGON SMITH  (500892)

2.00 DANDEELECTRICCOWBOY  (606739)  CECILIA ROSE NAGEL  (111786)
1) SUNSET MAPLE FARM LLC  (56789)

0.00 BINUCLEAR BLIZZARD  (584961) BENTLEY J CARROLL (510843)
1) MARSHA L HEINKE (107324)
2) BENTLEY J CARROLL (510843)

Show Secretary:

Page 1 of 2



CORHA JUNE Results

Results for YTH 13 UNDER (3100) on 6-1-2024 (

Place Entry Score Run Off Points Horse/Owner(s) Rider

NRHA PAYBACK CALCULATION SHEET

YTH 13 UNDER (3100) on 6/1/2024 Pay Schedule A

10.00 Entry Fee
X 3 Total Entries
= 30.00 Gross Entry Fees (A)
- 73.00 Trophy Cost
= 0.00 Gross Entry Fees (B)
- 0.00 5% Due to NRHA (C)
= 0.00 Net Entry Fees (D)
- 0.00 Retainage (E)
= 0.00 Amount to Purse (F)
+ 0.00 Added Money
= 0.00 Total Purse

Printed on: 6/1/2024 at 10:19:43 AM Page 2 of 2



Place Entry Score Run Off

1 452
2 415
3 406

Printed on: 6/1/2024 at 10:35:28 AM

0.0

CORHA JUNE Results

Results for YTH SS (3500) on 6-1-2024 (

Points Horse/Owner(s) Rider

3.00 SPOOKS BARETTA  (551886) FAITH SMITH  (500894)
1) MEGON SMITH  (500892)

2.00 OSR MONTANAS SHINER  (674178) YONA PAMER  (515209)
1) JEN PAMER TIMBER VALLEY RANCH (506716)

0.00 AVINTAGE JEWEL (661823) EMMA F GORNICHEC (515375)
1) ROBERT GORNICHEC (509003)

Show Secretary:

Page 1 of 2



CORHA JUNE Results

Results for YTH SS (3500) on 6-1-2024 (

Place Entry Score Run Off Points Horse/Owner(s) Rider

NRHA PAYBACK CALCULATION SHEET

YTH SS (3500) on 6/1/2024 Pay Schedule A

10.00 Entry Fee
X 3 Total Entries
= 30.00 Gross Entry Fees (A)
- 73.00 Trophy Cost
= 0.00 Gross Entry Fees (B)
- 0.00 5% Due to NRHA (C)
= 0.00 Net Entry Fees (D)
- 0.00 Retainage (E)
= 0.00 Amount to Purse (F)
+ 0.00 Added Money
= 0.00 Total Purse

Printed on: 6/1/2024 at 10:35:28 AM Page 2 of 2



CORHA JUNE Results

Results for CLUB GRN L1 (9003) on 6-1-2024 (

Place Entry Score Run Off Payout

1 433 70.0

8 437 64.0

10 820 Scratch

Printed on: 6/1/2024 at 5:12:03 PM

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Horse/Owner(s) Rider

MISS BONNIE JAC  (600968) BUDDY HERMAN VAUGHAN (10154
1) BUDDY HERMAN VAUGHAN  (101542)

BLACK N BOOM  (572725) RYAN WEAVER  (510096)
1) RYAN WEAVER  (510096)

SCOOT SPARK SCOOT DR (987456) MIRANDA MARIE BOGLE  (515119)
1) TREVOR K STOLL  (70256)

BINUCLEAR BLIZZARD  (584961) BENTLEY J CARROLL (510843)
1) MARSHA L HEINKE (107324)

2) BENTLEY J CARROLL (510843)

RR FROSTY ROYAL SKY  (674369) JOCELIN GALLAHER (511807)
1) JOCELIN GALLAHER (511807)

WEST COAST GLO  (550574) ZACHARY JROSS (511429)
1) COLTER STABLES LLC (102518)

PALE LIL PEPPER  (589116) ROBYN RENEE HAHN  (513916)
1) ROBYN RENEE HAHN  (513916)

SPOOK THAT BANJO  (572592) GINA MARIE MANLEY  (503727)
1) THE UNIVERSITY OF FINDLAY ANIMAL SCIENCE (19026)

TR EPIC SURPRISE  (654906) RYAN WEAVER  (510096)
1) RYAN WEAVER  (510096)

ELECTRIC STARLIGHT  (553972) COLLIN AHUDDLE  (508014)
1) MARY E HUDDLE (503256)

Show Secretary:

Page 1 of 2



CORHA JUNE Results

Results for CLUB GRN L1 (9003) on 6-1-2024 (

Place Entry Score Run Off Payout

+

Printed on: 6/1/2024 at 5:12:03 PM

20.00

200.00
0.00
200.00
0.00
200.00
200.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Horse/Owner(s)
NRHA PAYBACK CALCULATION SHEET
CLUB GRN L1 (9003) on 6/1/2024

Entry Fee

Total Entries

Gross Entry Fees (A)
Trophy Cost

Gross Entry Fees (B)
5% Due to NRHA (C)
Net Entry Fees (D)
Retainage (E)
Amount to Purse (F)
Added Money

Total Purse

Pay Schedule A

Page 2

of

2



Place Entry Score Run Off Payout

1 822
2 409
3 399
4 390
5 383
6 428
7 414

715

70.5

70.0

68.5

0.0

CORHA JUNE Results

Results for PT NON PRO (1650) on 6-1-2024 (

74.34

57.82

33.04

0.00

0.00

0.00

Printed on: 6/1/2024 at 3:04:36 PM

Horse/Owner(s)

STYNG RAY  (606699)
1) ANGELA DAWN REAM  (78083)

SHINING SMOKING GUN  (563070)
1) JUNE KRETZSCHMER  (59216)

CHARLIE BY THE TALE (651116)
1) SUSAN E ELLIOTT (52269)

COASTING BY INDY  (572092)
1) ROBERTA M WITT  (16975)

PEPPY N STARLITE  (551537)
1) JOHN T. MCPHERON  (60056)

HERE | AM AGAIN  (653752)
1) THOMAS F DALEY (246)

SHEEL BE BACK  (605566)
1) HAROLD A FISK  (83215)

Show Secretary:

ANGELA DAWN REAM  (78083)

JUNE KRETZSCHMER  (59216)

SUSAN E ELLIOTT  (52269)

ROBERTAMWITT (16975)

JOHN T. MCPHERON  (60056)

THOMAS F DALEY  (246)

HAROLD A FISK  (83215)

Page 1 of 2



CORHA JUNE Results

Results for PT NON PRO (1650) on 6-1-2024 (

Place Entry Score Run Off Payout Horse/Owner(s) Rider

NRHA PAYBACK CALCULATION SHEET

PT NON PRO (1650) on 6/1/2024 Pay Schedule A

15.00 Entry Fee
X 7 Total Entries
= 105.00 Gross Entry Fees (A)
- 73.00 Trophy Cost
= 32.00 Gross Entry Fees (B)
- 1.60 5% Due to NRHA (C)
= 30.40 Net Entry Fees (D)
- 15.20 Retainage (E)
= 15.20 Amount to Purse (F)
+ 150.00 Added Money
= 165.20 Total Purse

Printed on: 6/1/2024 at 3:04:36 PM Page 2 of 2



CORHA JUNE Results

Results for NON PRO (1400) on 6-1-2024 (

Place Entry Score Run Off Payout Horse/Owner(s) Rider

1 822 71.5
2 409 70.5
3 821 70.0
4 439 Scratch

Printed on: 6/1/2024 at 2:53:26 PM

300.00 STYNG RAY  (606699) ANGELA DAWN REAM  (78083)
1) ANGELA DAWN REAM  (78083)

200.00 SHINING SMOKING GUN  (563070) JUNE KRETZSCHMER  (59216)
1) JUNE KRETZSCHMER  (59216)

0.00 GUNNA TRICKYA  (611132) TAYLOR ROEDER  (67219)
1) TAYLOR ROEDER  (67219)

0.00 WORKIN IN MY JERSEY  (600381) JENNIFER PORTER  (503424)
1) JENNIFER PORTER (503424)

Show Secretary:

Page 1 of 2



CORHA JUNE Results

Results for NON PRO (1400) on 6-1-2024 (

Place Entry Score Run Off Payout

Printed on: 6/1/2024 at 2:53:26 PM

50.00

200.00
290.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
500.00
500.00

Horse/Owner(s)
NRHA PAYBACK CALCULATION SHEET
NON PRO (1400) on 6/1/2024

Entry Fee

Total Entries

Gross Entry Fees (A)
Trophy Cost

Gross Entry Fees (B)
5% Due to NRHA (C)
Net Entry Fees (D)
Retainage (E)
Amount to Purse (F)
Added Money

Total Purse

Pay Schedule A

Page 2

of

2



Place Entry Score Run Off Payout

1 409
2 399
3 390
4 440
5 428
6 391
7 462

70.5

70.0

68.5

65.5

0.0

CORHA JUNE Results

Results for MST NON PRO (1660) on 6-1-2024 (

74.34

57.82

33.04

0.00

0.00

0.00

Printed on: 6/1/2024 at 3:16:49 PM

Horse/Owner(s)

SHINING SMOKING GUN  (563070)

1) JUNE KRETZSCHMER  (59216)

CHARLIE BY THE TALE  (651116)
1) SUSAN E ELLIOTT  (52269)

COASTING BY INDY  (572092)
1) ROBERTA M WITT  (16975)

KAHLUA SURPRISE  (554039)
1) DAVID C BUSHEE  (70433)

HERE | AM AGAIN  (653752)
1) THOMAS F DALEY (246)

MIZZSTER FLINN  (606287)
1) WARREN E GLEESON (5168)

START TALKN  (561591)
1) DENNIS D BRASKETT (18886)

Show Secretary:

JUNE KRETZSCHMER  (59216)

SUSAN E ELLIOTT  (52269)

ROBERTAMWITT (16975)

DAVID C BUSHEE (70433)

THOMAS F DALEY  (246)

WARREN E GLEESON  (5168)

DENNIS D BRASKETT  (18886)

Page 1 of 2



CORHA JUNE Results

Results for MST NON PRO (1660) on 6-1-2024 (

Place Entry Score Run Off Payout Horse/Owner(s) Rider

NRHA PAYBACK CALCULATION SHEET

MST NON PRO (1660) on 6/1/2024 Pay Schedule A

15.00 Entry Fee
X 7 Total Entries
= 105.00 Gross Entry Fees (A)
- 73.00 Trophy Cost
= 32.00 Gross Entry Fees (B)
- 1.60 5% Due to NRHA (C)
= 30.40 Net Entry Fees (D)
- 15.20 Retainage (E)
= 15.20 Amount to Purse (F)
+ 150.00 Added Money
= 165.20 Total Purse

Printed on: 6/1/2024 at 3:16:49 PM Page 2 of 2



Place Entry Score Run Off Payout

1 822
2 465
3 388
3 821
5 445
6 383
7 394
8 414

715

71.0

70.0

70.0

0.0

CORHA JUNE Results

Results for LTD NON PRO (1600) on 6-1-2024 (

90.00

70.00

20.00

20.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Printed on: 6/1/2024 at 3:01:02 PM

Horse/Owner(s)

STYNG RAY  (606699)
1) ANGELA DAWN REAM  (78083)

TJ SMOKIN SILVERADO  (650108)
1) SIDNEY HAWK  (500157)

GOODTIME JUICE  (568993)
1) TIMOTHY L WENTZ (26050)

GUNNA TRICKYA  (611132)
1) TAYLOR ROEDER  (67219)

BELLE COWBOY VINTAGE (599384)

1) ALLISON LEE TUGGLE (511290)

PEPPY N STARLITE  (551537)
1) JOHN T. MCPHERON  (60056)

LIGHT HEARTED TAG  (585212)
1) LEANNE BARENGO  (110464)

SHEEL BE BACK  (605566)
1) HAROLD A FISK  (83215)

Show Secretary:

ANGELA DAWN REAM  (78083)

SIDNEY HAWK  (500157)

AMBER WENTZ  (49343)

TAYLOR ROEDER  (67219)

ALLISON LEE TUGGLE (511290)

JOHN T. MCPHERON  (60056)

LEANNE BARENGO  (110464)

HAROLD A FISK  (83215)

Page 1 of 2



CORHA JUNE Results

Results for LTD NON PRO (1600) on 6-1-2024 (

Place Entry Score Run Off Payout Horse/Owner(s) Rider

NRHA PAYBACK CALCULATION SHEET

LTD NON PRO (1600) on 6/1/2024 Pay Schedule A

20.00 Entry Fee
X 8 Total Entries
= 160.00 Gross Entry Fees (A)
- 290.00 Trophy Cost
= 0.00 Gross Entry Fees (B)
- 0.00 5% Due to NRHA (C)
= 0.00 Net Entry Fees (D)
- 0.00 Retainage (E)
= 0.00 Amount to Purse (F)
+ 200.00 Added Money
= 200.00 Total Purse

Printed on: 6/1/2024 at 3:01:02 PM Page 2 of 2



CORHA JUNE Results

Results for INT NON PRO (1500) on 6-1-2024 (

Place Entry Score Run Off Payout Horse/Owner(s)

1 822 715

Printed on: 6/1/2024 at 2:54:20 PM

193.40 STYNG RAY  (606699)
1) ANGELA DAWN REAM  (78083)

64.47 SHINING SMOKING GUN  (563070)
1) JUNE KRETZSCHMER  (59216)

64.47 REST N WHIZKEY  (594477)
1) JORDAN PAIGE ROEDER (84778)

0.00 GUNNA TRICKYA  (611132)
1) TAYLOR ROEDER  (67219)

Show Secretary:

ANGELA DAWN REAM

JUNE KRETZSCHMER

(78083)

(59216)

JORDAN PAIGE ROEDER

TAYLOR ROEDER

(67219)

(84778)

Page 1

of

2



CORHA JUNE Results

Results for INT NON PRO (1500) on 6-1-2024 (

Place Entry Score Run Off Payout Horse/Owner(s) Rider

NRHA PAYBACK CALCULATION SHEET

INT NON PRO (1500) on 6/1/2024 Pay Schedule A

30.00 Entry Fee
X 4 Total Entries
= 120.00 Gross Entry Fees (A)
- 73.00 Trophy Cost
= 47.00 Gross Entry Fees (B)
- 2.35 5% Due to NRHA (C)
= 44.65 Net Entry Fees (D)
- 22.33 Retainage (E)
= 22.33 Amount to Purse (F)
+ 300.00 Added Money
= 32233 Total Purse

Printed on: 6/1/2024 at 2:54:20 PM Page 2 of 2



